
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
250 Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 820.5611
156 W. Browning 521.4672
725 L. Darien 421.6453
416 S. Howe 821.9034
782 M. Young 921.9255
108 D. Plotts 321.9626
915 R. Boyas 821.9987
433 B. Miller 822.3088
626 J. Merritt 822.4509
700 C. Shealy 522.69810
481 N. Carroll 622.80611
257 J. Dehn 522.92012
470 C. Miller 923.51113
930 T. Parsons 823.53714
193 R. Ramiscal 423.55615
414 J. Bagge 423.57616
396 N. Burns 423.86117
602 G. Brooks 424.63518
798 W. Ainsworth 424.77019
228 D. Leist 325.40320
348 D. Edsall 725.41521
353 J. Pries 425.49122
762 J. Vienot 327.23723
617 T. Castrone 429.09024
526 K. Allen 529.21225
398 N. Farlow 232.90726
803 M. Cyphers 438.58427

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 615.7261
725 L. Darien 1016.3272
156 W. Browning 816.7093
108 D. Plotts 116.7194
782 M. Young 817.1715
915 R. Boyas 817.7526
416 S. Howe 817.7837
626 J. Merritt 918.4208
414 J. Bagge 718.6059
257 J. Dehn 418.67610
930 T. Parsons 819.37211
700 C. Shealy 319.43712
433 B. Miller 519.47213
396 N. Burns 519.50814
228 D. Leist 319.73615
470 C. Miller 820.13016
602 G. Brooks 420.34217
348 D. Edsall 520.41618
193 R. Ramiscal 320.80619
481 N. Carroll 720.93120
798 W. Ainsworth 521.14121
762 J. Vienot 321.46422
353 J. Pries 221.74423
617 T. Castrone 622.83824
526 K. Allen 424.04425
803 M. Cyphers 125.29026
398 N. Farlow 326.99727

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 525.7371
156 W. Browning 726.8152
782 M. Young 826.9453
725 L. Darien 1027.6324
416 S. Howe 627.7285
108 D. Plotts 128.0686
626 J. Merritt 328.3917
470 C. Miller 828.5978
257 J. Dehn 428.8329
915 R. Boyas 829.02810
433 B. Miller 629.40411
602 G. Brooks 529.70312
798 W. Ainsworth 429.71613
481 N. Carroll 329.81614
700 C. Shealy 230.01615
228 D. Leist 330.18516
414 J. Bagge 930.43117
396 N. Burns 230.91318
762 J. Vienot 431.03019
193 R. Ramiscal 431.19420
930 T. Parsons 632.37521
348 D. Edsall 632.59522
617 T. Castrone 632.76223
526 K. Allen 434.39524
353 J. Pries 335.85925
398 N. Farlow 237.64226
803 M. Cyphers 248.55427
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